COUNTY ROAD E

CITY OF WHITE BEAR LAKE - AVAILABLE FOR LEASE COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

Prepared by Community and Economic Development Staff

3580 Linden Ave

Development

Smallest
Address Use Type Zoning District Total Space Available [Space Rent O_wper COTEIEY Contact Phone Contact E-Mail or Website
. Listing Broker
Available
. . . B-4 General Negotiable, $5.26 PSF
927 Wildwood Rd Retail/Office BUSINESS 1,260 - 9,269 SF 1260 SF (CAM & TAXES) 612-822-9999
White Bear Hills Shopping Center B-4 General 1,293 SF
2697, 2694, 2689 County Rd E East Retail BUSINESS 15133(0) gi 1,170 SF Negotiable Matthew Johnson 612-798-7964 matthew.johnson@brixmor.com
Century Hills Shopping Center B-4 General Rob Wise Rob: 612-336-4274 Charlie: [rob.wise@cbre.com
2680 C):)un RanpE gast Retail Business 2,308-2,987 SF 2,308 SF Contact Broker Charlie Hexum 612-336-4275 Cortney: 952-|charlie.hexum@cbre.com
ty Cortney Bailey 924-4839 cortney.bailey@cbre.com
Sunrise Retail Center . B-3 Auto Oriented
2023-2055 County Road E Retail Business 1,200 SF 1,200 SF Contact Broker Steve Johnson 651-373-0603
Summit Shopping Center B-2 Limited Rob Wise Rob: 612336-4274 Charlie: |rob.wise@cbre.com
2000-2008 Cpopun? Rd E East Retail Business 2822 -4795 SF 2822 SF Contact Broker Charlie Hexum 612-336-4275 Cortney: 952-|charlie.hexum@cbre.com
Y Cortney Bailey 924-4839 cortney.bailey@cbre.com
Willow Marsh Office Outlot C Build to DBD Diversified
suit lease or sale Office Space Business 15,600 Call for details Marty Fisher 763-862-2005 mfisher@premiercommercialproperties.com

DOWNTOWN

2214 5th Street Units 6, 7 & 8

Business District

Assoc. Fees

SIElEE Owner Contact/
Address Use Type Zoning District Total Space Available [Space Rent L Contact Phone Contact E-Mail or Website
) Listing Broker
Available
DBD Diversified
4703 Highway 61 Retail Business 2448 SF 2448 SF $20-22/NNN/SF/YR Jennifer Pelant 612-306-7237 jennifer@AtlasCRE.com
Development
4756 Banning Ave Suites 204, 208, 213 | e B-5 Central 382-1,419 SF 362 SF $13Net$621  |3504 Chirhart 612-238-4403 JohnChirhart@GaughanCompanies.com
& 217 Business CAM/Taxes & Utilities
. . ) B-5 Central . ) )
2179 4th Street; 1st Floor Retail/Office Business 1050 SF 1050 SF Call for details Bill Rust 651-429-1913 brust@rustarchitects.com
2180 4th Street; 2nd Floor Office Efsig:g;ral 1,180 SF 1,180SF $1,997/Month Jeff Nordness 651-341-5044 jeff@essencerealestate.com
B-5 Central . . .
2168 3rd Street: 2nd Floor Office Business 280 SF 280 SE Call for details Bill Rust 651-429-1913 brust@rustarchitects.com
Shoppes at Banning & Fifth Office/Medical B-5 Central 7651 SF (Divisable) $20/SF Net + Tax & John Chirhart 612-338-4405 johnchirhart@gaughancompanies.com

Continued on next page
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OTHER AREAS

Industry

Warehouse: $4.75/SF

SIS Owner Contact/
Address Use Type Zoning District Total Space Available [Space Rent . Contact Phone Contact E-Mail or Website
) Listing Broker
Available
LVMU: Lake Rob Wise Rob: 612-336-4274 Charlie: [rob.wise@cbre.com
White Bear Shopping Center Retail Villa e' Mixed Use Contact Broker Charlie Hexum 612-336-4275 Cortney: 952-|charlie.hexum@cbre.com
9 Cortney Bailey 924-4839 cortney.bailey@cbre.com
Birch Lake Square 1338-|Retail/ B-4 General $12-$15 PSF; $7.30 [Brent Jacobson .
1350 Highway 96 E Restaurant Business 1,000-3,000 SF 1,000 Est CAM & Tax Ben Krsnak 612-355-2600 www.hempelcompanies.com
. ; . DBD Diversified Negotiable; $3.98 PSF
White Bear Parkway Business Center |Industrial/ Flex Business 2570 SF 2570 SF est 2019 CAM & Eric Rapp 952-837-3060 eric.rapp@colliers.com
4815 White Bear Pkwy Space
Development Taxes
PZ-R
4710 White Bear Pkwy Office Performance 300-400 SF 300 SF $1.50 SF/Month Scott Kragness 651-330-4286 https://www.wakota.com/properties/
Zone Residential
PZ-R Kevin Lucas Kevin: 612-599-5838 Brian: [kevinl@birchlakeeyeclinic.com
4730 White Bear Pkwy Office Performance 1226 SF 1226 SF $18/SF/Year } y ’ - ” yeclic.
. . Brian Grudem 612-599-8250 briang@birchlakeeyeclinic.com
Zone Residential
) DBD Diversified .
Parkway folce Condos Office Business 1425 SF 1425 $19.25 PSF Modified Matt Anderson 612-327-2977 matt@ricproperty.com
4637 White Bear Parkway gross
Development
) - DBD Diversified
Parkway Office Building Office Business 5952 SF 478 SF $10-511.40 NetRent |y o Brass 612-750-4312 mike @mikebrass.com
4505 White Bear Parkway PSF
Development
DBD Diversified . )
. ) - Office Gross Rent: Jeff Salzbrun Jeff S-612-788-1552 Jeff N- |jeffs@essencerealestate.com
4455 White Bear Parkway Office Business 1487-6106 SF 1487 SF $18 SF Jeff Nordness 651-341-5044 ieff@essencerealestate.com
Development ieff@essencerealest:
. ) DBD Diversified [Micro Offices Available,
Colonial Qfﬂces Office Business Necessities are included |100 SF Gross Rent $425- John Hartinger John 763-458-5670 john@hartinger.org
4525 White Bear Pkwy $900/month
Development by landlord
White Oak Plaza . PZ Performance $22-$30 PSF NNN .
: - : -327- @ricproperty.
4600 Centerville Rd Retail Zone 1580-6060 SF 1580 SF $2.50 CAM: $5.64 Tax Matt Anderson Matt: 612-327-2977 matt@ricproperty.com
WABL Business Park BW Business $5.50 Warehouse . . )
4444 Centenville Rd Ind/Flex/R&D Warehousing 13,432 SF 1,359 SF $10.50 Net Rent PSF Mike Brass 612-750-4312 mike@mikebrass.com
WABL Business Park " BW Business . . .
4444 Centenville Rd Office Warehousing 2,644 1285 $12.50 Net Rent Mike Brass 612-750-4312 mike@mikebrass.com
. . DBD Diversified $12 Office
White Bear Business Park Il (Proposed | 10 /p ey Business 30,000 SF 5000 SF $8 Warehouse Mike Brass 612-750-4312 mike@mikebrass.com
new building) 4400 Centerville Rd
Development Net Rent PSF
1607 9th St Ind / Flex/R&D :;if;fyera' 5,040 SF 4,200 SF $9.50 Gross PSF Mike Brass 612-750-4312 mike@mikebrass.com
R-6 Medium . .
. ) . Andy Manthei Andy: 651-262-1002 andy.m@kwcommercial.com
3220 Bellaire Ave Office Den_sny . 10,672 SF/ 1.81 Acres $13.00 NNN Matthew Klein Matthew: 612-382-3403 matt@amkprop.com
Residential mat@amkprop.com
1755 Buerkle Road Office/Warehouse -2 General 45,000 SF 45,000 SF Office: $8.50/SF Chris Weirens 952-893-8219 chris.weirens@cushwake.com
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